Quick Study
Genie® and PIP™  are trademarks or registered trademarks of A+ Corporation, LLC.
All other referenced trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical Specifications
Maximum pressure rating 3,000 psig
Maximum temperature
225 °F (107 °C) without membrane
185 °F (85 °C) with membrane

Fax: (225)-644-3975  E-mail: sales@geniefilters.com
©2010 A+ Corporation, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number:
Sealing material
Membrane type
Installation valve requirement
Insertion depth
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. The following model numbers pertain to use in gas sampling applications. Choose options below.
Membrane type 0 = No membrane 6 = Type 6/BTU 7= Hi-Flow Backed
Installation valve requirement 2 = 1/2" NPT                3 = 3/4" NPT
Sealing material  7 = Neoprene (other materials available upon request)
Insertion depth (L) 11 = standard                                (other insertion depths available upon request)
   701              1               SS
How to build the replacement membrane kit number:
(Five membranes per kit)
Membrane type
    701              5   X
!
!
      We cannot recommend specific sealing materials due to the complex nature of sample stream compositions. Temperature and pressure also may be factors.
      Unless specified otherwise, the product will ship with our standard sealing materials and materials of construction stated in the technical specifications section
of the corresponding Product Sheet.         Please refer to www.dupontelastomers.com for sealing material recommendations and advice. It is the user’s
responsibility to specify the sealing materials and other materials of construction for their application.
!
!
!
Flow restrictor (recommended) Part # ACC-SS-4-SA-EA           1/4” MNPT X 1/4” FNPT (sold separately)
Optional manifold (recommended) Part # 701-ACC-8111
Membrane replacement Part # 701-CMA-506 (contains 1 complete assembly) (sold separately)
An ISO 9001:2008 certified company SCC-PIP-PS_0611
1
FLOW RESTRICTOR
BASE
VENT PORT
VENT VALVE
1/2" OR 3/4 MALE NPT
HAND CRANK
KNOB
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED VALVE
PROBE
PROBE
MAGNET
MAGNET
EXTENSION/MEMBRANE
PIPELINE
MAGNETIC
INDICATOR
DEPTH SCALEPIP
HOUSING
PROBE
11
0
2
1
OPTIONAL MANIFOLD
1.39"
L